JAD

)

&/

JAD Angus 2016 Supplemental Information

[BULLID | usDATAG | BREED

Motility | Normal Cells ‘Abnormalities ‘ SCROTAL ‘

NOTES

1

W 00 N OB W N

a B B D DS DD DD DD W WWWWWWWWWNRNDNNRNNNRNNDNRNDNDDRERRRRRR R B B
O © ©® N O U B W RN PR O WLWOKKNODUB_AWNIEROOO®NODWVPPEWNIROOO®NOOMPWNNRER O

478BB1640
47BBB1667
47BBB1660
47BBB1629
47BBB1646
47BBB1634
SCRATCH
47BBB1628
47BBB1663
47BBB1648
47BBB1657
SCRATCH
47BBB1632
47BBB1638
47BBB1666
47BBB1626
47BBB1670
47BBB1669
SCRATCH
47BBB1653
47BBB1654
47BBB1661
47BBB1652
47BBB1662
47BBB1637
47BBB1658
478BB1644
47BBB1639
47BBB1642
47BBB1647
47BBB1645
47BBB1636
47BBB1671
SCRATCH
47BBB1665
47BBB1643
47BBB1641
47BBB1659
47BBB1650
47BBB1651
47BBB1627
47BBB1655
47BBB1649
47BBB1633
478BB1630
478BB1631
47BBB1635
47BBB1668
47BBB1656
47BBB1672

ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS

ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS

ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS

ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS

ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS
ANGUS

GOOD
GOOD

EXCELLENT

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

EXCELLENT

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

90%
90%
90% +
85%
90%
85%

90%
90%
90%
90%

90%
85%
85%
90%
90%
90%

90%
85%
85%
90% +
90%
90%
85%
90%
85%
85%
85%
90%
90%
90%

90%
90%
80%
85%
90%
90%
90%
85%
90%
90%
90%
90%
85%
90%
85%
85%

15% FEW DH

15% FEW DH

15% FEW DH
15% FEW DH

15% FEW CT
15% FEW DH

5% FEWDH & C

15% FEW DH

15% FEW CT
15% FEW CT

20% FEW CT

15% FEW DH

15% FEW CT

15% FEW CT

15% FEW DH
15% FEW DH

38
41
37
40
39
37

40
43
39
40

41
38
37
36
37
39

38
39
39
39
36
37
36
37
34
37
35
36
39
37

38
39
38
37
37
42
37
33
36
41
35
41
36
40
36
39

Registered and registrable by rule but he does have white on the side of his navel.

$2000 Catalog Lot 5 was scratched. This bull is C3128 a heifer bull with a 78# birth weight

Nice Heifer Bull but does have faint spots in both eyes

Nice Heifer Bull but does have a spot in his right eye

$2000 C4140:
$2000 C3111:
$2000 C3036:
$2000 C1738:
$2000 C3124:
$2000 C3129:
$2000 C3020:
$2000 C3970:
$2000 C5761:
$2000 C1648:

Purebred commercial out of a good producing cow

72# Matrix heifer bull. Unable to DNA dam. Granddam is a good old Juanada 7 daughter
644 Heifer bull out of a purebred commercial heifer.

Commercial bull

75# Heifer bull out of a purebred commercial heifer.

78# Matrix out of a purebred commercial heifer

75# Matrix Heifer Bull out of an Emulation bred heifer.

Stout bull out of an unidientified bull and a registered cow.

Dam has produced top selling bull.



