

JAD Angus 2016 Supplemental Information

BULL ID	USDA TAG	BREED	Motility	Normal Cells	Abnormalities	SCROTAL	NOTES
1	47BBB1640	ANGUS	GOOD	90%	'	38	Registered and registrable by rule but he does have white on the side of his navel.
2	47BBB1667	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		41	
3	47BBB1660	ANGUS	EXCELLENT	90% +		37	
4	47BBB1629	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW DH	40	
5	47BBB1646	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		39	\$2000 Catalog Lot 5 was scratched. This bull is C3128 a heifer bull with a 78# birth weight
6	47BBB1634	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW DH	37	
7	SCRATCH						
8	47BBB1628	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		40	
9	47BBB1663	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		43	
10	47BBB1648	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		39	
11	47BBB1657	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		40	
12	SCRATCH						
13	47BBB1632	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		41	
14	47BBB1638	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW DH	38	
15	47BBB1666	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW DH	37	
16	47BBB1626	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		36	
17	47BBB1670	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		37	
18	47BBB1669	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		39	
19	SCRATCH						
20	47BBB1653	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		38	
21	47BBB1654	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW CT	39	
22	47BBB1661	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW DH	39	
23	47BBB1652	ANGUS	EXCELLENT	90% +		39	Nice Heifer Bull but does have faint spots in both eyes
24	47BBB1662	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		36	
25	47BBB1637	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		37	
26	47BBB1658	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	L5% FEW DH & C	36	
27	47BBB1644	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		37	
28	47BBB1639	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW DH	34	
29	47BBB1642	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW CT	37	
30	47BBB1647	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW CT	35	Nice Heifer Bull but does have a spot in his right eye
31	47BBB1645	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		36	
32	47BBB1636	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		39	
33	47BBB1671	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		37	
34	SCRATCH						
35	47BBB1665	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		38	
36	47BBB1643	ANGUS	GOOD	90%	200/ 5511/ 67	39	
37	47BBB1641	ANGUS	GOOD	80%	20% FEW CT	38	
38	47BBB1659	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW DH	37	
39	47BBB1650	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		37	
40	47BBB1651	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		42	\$2000 C4440. Durah and communication out of a good anadysing cour
41	47BBB1627	ANGUS	GOOD	90%	150/ 55M/ CT	37	\$2000 C4140: Purebred commercial out of a good producing cow
42	47BBB1655	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW CT	33	\$2000 C3111: 72# Matrix heifer bull. Unable to DNA dam. Granddam is a good old Juanada 7 daughter
43 44	47BBB1649 47BBB1633	ANGUS ANGUS	GOOD GOOD	90% 90%		36 41	\$2000 C3036: 64# Heifer bull out of a purebred commercial heifer. \$2000 C1738: Commercial bull
	47BBB1633	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		35	\$2000 C3124: 75# Heifer bull out of a purebred commercial heifer.
45	47BBB1631	ANGUS	GOOD	90%		35 41	\$2000 C3129: 78# Matrix out of a purebred commercial neiter. \$2000 C3129: 78# Matrix out of a purebred commercial heifer
46 47	47BBB1631 47BBB1635	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW CT	36	\$2000 C3020: 75# Matrix Out of a purebred commercial neiter \$2000 C3020: 75# Matrix Heifer Bull out of an Emulation bred heifer.
47	47BBB1635 47BBB1668	ANGUS	GOOD	90%	13/0 I E W C I	40	\$2000 C3020: 75# Matrix Heller Bull out of an Emulation brea heller. \$2000 C3970: Stout bull out of an unidientified bull and a registered cow.
48	47BBB1656	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW DH	36	\$2000 C5761:
50	47BBB1636	ANGUS	GOOD	85%	15% FEW DH	39	\$2000 C1648: Dam has produced top selling bull.
50	4/DDD10/2	ANGUS	GOOD	03%	13% LEM DH	39	22000 C1040. Daili lias produced top selling bull.